TPM™ in a VIA™ Package Rev 1.3
Page 1 of 15 02/2019
TPM™ in a VIA™ Package
Three-Phase AC Input Module
TPM1714xE3MG5K7yzz
Features & Benefits
• Three-phase input
• 170 – 530VAC (line to line)

1.76 x 1.40 x 0.37in
[44.6 x 35.5 x 9.3mm]
Part Ordering Information
Part Number Package Type Product Grade Option Field
TPM1714BEMG5K7C04
B = Board VIA
C = –20 to 100°C
04 = Short Pin/Always On
TPM1714BEMG5K7C08 08 = Long Pin/Always On
TPM1714BEMG5K7T04
T = –40 to 100°C
04 = Short Pin/Always On
TPM1714BEMG5K7T08 08 = Long Pin/Always On
TPM1714BEMG5K7M04
M = –55 to 100°C
04 = Short Pin/Always On
TPM1714BEMG5K7M08 08 = Long Pin/Always On
TPM1714VEMG5K7C00
V = Chassis VIA
C = –20 to 100°C
00 = Chassis/Always OnTPM1714VEMG5K7T00 T = –40 to 100°C
TPM1714VEMG5K7M00 M = –55 to 100°C
Product Ratings
VIN = 170 – 530V (L – L) POUT = up to 1650W
VOUT = Rectified AC IOUT = 2.3A
TPM™ in a VIA™ Package Rev 1.3